210752

210702

357518

3

357618

S

10 0 10 20 30

40 50

U ————

|
Metres

PLANNING & DESIGN SERVICES
e: simpleplans76@gmail.com m: 07715 707733
www.simpleplans.net

© COPYRIGHT

No part of this drawing mey be reproduced without written consent.

All contractors must visit site and be responsible for taking and checking all
dimensions relating to this work.

Do not scale from this drawing.

STATUS

PLANNING

PROJECT

REVISION NOTES
A 0710220 JD BLUELINE ADDED

REAR OF 24 MARKET PLACE
COLEFORD, GL16 8AE

DATE/ DRAWN BY SCALE

20.09.20 JD 1:1250@A4

DRAWING TITLE PROJECTNO

OS PLAN DRAWING NO REV
PLO6 A




